Bruges Arabian Horse Show (C nat.)

Bruges, Belgium
07 Jun 2014, Yearling

Fillies

Position
Name: FORLOCK'S

1st

2nd

Horse

VERONIQUE

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: VDV
MANAGEMENT

Name: MAHA
ATHBAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: ATHBAH

STUD

Name: ESTELLE
Colour: Bay
Owner: MRS.

CATHARINE TAMSIN

Name: ATHBAYAT ))
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ATHBAH

STUD

Name: KATELYN JOY

Colour: Bay

Owner: ROMY VAN

DAM

Name: NA
FARAMYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: DION
ARABIANS

Score
91.67

89.38

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

19.00
\|de @8 19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
\|de @8 19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/-88 18.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

B

18.50
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
17.50
18.50

17.50
17.50
18.00
17.50
16.50
18.00



7 Name: DS
MARWLYNN GRACE
Colour: Bay
Owner: DANISA
ARABIANS - ANAIS
EL ARAB

Judges

A 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
B 11 Ronny Vosch, BE

C = Willie Brown, ZA

D = Bob Boggs, US

No detailed scorecard available
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